
your style. your comfort. your health.

big & tall

SIERRA 8536-C-12A Valor Mango



carmel

A

B

A:	CARMEL BT82-08A-Foundation Ebony B:	CARMEL BT84-08A Foundation Ebony

MEDIUM BACK BT81 AND BT82

19”

24”

21”

20”

MANAGERS HIGH BACK BT83 AND 
BT84

19”

24”

25”

20”

Reinforced base

Reinforced base

Ratcheting back

Heavy-duty casters

Extended back bar

Extended back bar

»	Comfortably accommodates up to 400 lbs.			  » Extended back bar

»	Heavy-duty base and casters				    » Fully upholstered outback air knit black fabric

»	Meets CAL 117-2013

F E AT U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S



evolve

M E S H  O P T I O N S

AZURE/BLUE  
(M05)

CAPPUCINO/TAN  
(M06)

RED (M04)CHARCOAL (M03)SILVER (M02)WHITE (M01)

Standard adjustable 
ratcheting back

Four seat options

Mesh color options

A

B

A:	EVOLVE BT16-25A-M05  Moguls Graphite B:	EVOLVE BT16-25A-M03  Moguls Graphite

19 3/4”

24” 20”

23 1/2”

MANAGERS HIGH BACK BT15 AND 
BT16



evolve

»	Comfortably accommodates up to 400 lbs.			  » Standard adjustable ratcheting back

»	Heavy-duty base and casters				    » 7 Mesh color options

»	Meets CAL 117-2013

F E AT U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S

Upholstered back

Four seat options

C

C:	BT EVOLVE BT18-B-25A  Medley Silvered

19 3/4”

24” 20”

23 1/2”

MANAGERS HIGH BACK BT17 AND BT18



BT41 AND BT42

MEDIUM BACK BT51 AND BT52

21”

20”

24”

24”

20”

20”

23”

19 1/2”

Extended back bar

Extended back bar

Four seat options

Four seat options

»	Comfortably accommodates up to 400 lbs.

»	Meets CAL 117-2013

»	Heavy-duty base and casters

»	Extended back bar

F E AT U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S  F O R  B T  I N T E R N E T  &  B T  P R O TA S K

internet

protask

MANAGERS HIGH BACK BT55 AND BT56

20 1/2”

24” 20”

24”

A

B

A:	BT INTERNET BT42-B-25A   
	 Back: Shiraz Sky  Seat: Dillon Ocean

B:	BT PROTASK BT56-E-12A  Cribbage Raisin



metro

MEDIUM BACK 2006 AND 20050

MANAGERS HIGH BACK 2086  
AND 20850

22”

20”

26”

26”

21”

21”

21”

23”

Ratcheting back

11-ply hardwood

11-ply hardwood

Reinforced base

Reinforced base

Heavy-duty casters

Heavy-duty casters

Ratcheting back

»	Comfortably accommodates up to 500 lbs.

»	Meets CAL 117-2013

»	Back options include Medium and Managers  
High Back

»	Fully upholstered outback

»	Two control options, including 06-balance syncro, 
multi-function, heavy-duty 50 control

F E AT U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S

A

B

A:	METRO 2006-B-12A  Mayer Lucia Cassa Enigma –		
	 Copper

B:	METRO 2086-D-03A  Mayer Faux Leather Outback – 	
	 Saddle



MEDIUM BACK BT21 AND BT22

MANAGERS HIGH BACK BT23 AND BT24

19”

19”

24”

24”

20”

20”

20”

24”

Top stitch sewn fabric 
on back

Top stitch sewn fabric 
on back

»	Comfortably accommodates up to 400 lbs

»	Meets CAL 117-2013

»	Heavy-duty base and casters

F E AT U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S

phoenix

A

B

A:	BT PHOENIX BT22-B-25A  Bangle Cork B:	BT PHOENIX BT24-B-25A  Dillon Java

Four seat sizes

Four seat sizes



sierra

MEDIUM BACK 8526 AND 85250

MANAGERS HIGH BACK 8536  
AND 85350

24 1/2”

24 1/2”

26”

26”

19”

20”

23 1/2”

25 1/2”

Double padded back

Double padded back

Air lumbar available

Air lumbar available

Dual density seat 
foam standard

Dual density seat 
foam standard

Four seat options

Four seat options

»	Comfortably accommodates up to 500 lbs.

»	Meets CAL 117-2013

»	Back options include Medium and Managers  
High Back

»	Fully upholstered outback air knit black fabric

»	Custom body fit with ratchet back standard
»	Dual density seat foam

F E AT U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S

A

B

A:	SIERRA 8526-G-25A  Momentum Rio Gold B:	SIERRA 8536-C-12A  Valor Mango



MEDIUM BACK BT11 AND BT12

MANAGERS HIGH BACK BT13 AND BT14

19 3/4”

19 3/4”

24”

24”

20”

20”

21 1/2”

21 1/2”

Air mesh back

Fully upholstered 
back

tech

A

B

A:	BT TECH BT11-F-25A  Tesla Nickel B:	BT TECH BT14-B-25A  Foundation X Mercury

Reinforced base

11-ply reinforced  
seat wood

Heavy-duty casters

»	Comfortably accommodates up to 400 lbs.

»	Meets CAL 117-2013

»	28” black nylon reinforced base

»	Heavy-duty casters

»	Available with four seat sizes

F E AT U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S

M E S H  O P T I O N S

AZURE/BLUE  
(M05)

CAPPUCINO/TAN  
(M06)

RED (M04)

CHARCOAL (M03)SILVER (M02)WHITE (M01)



503.648.6121  |  800.447.5542  |  Fax: 800.734.6377  |  www.rfmseating.com
619 S.W. Wood Street  |  Hillsboro, OR 97123

MEDIUM BACK BT25 AND BT26

MANAGERS HIGH BACK BT27 AND BT28

19”

19”

24”

24”

20”

20”

20”

24”

»	Comfortably accommodates up to 400 lbs.

»	Meets CAL 117-2013

»	Standard adjustable ratcheting back

»	Available with four seat sizes

»	Top stitch sewn fabric on back

F E AT U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S

trademark

B

A:	BT TRADEMARK BT26-B-25A  Dillon Buff B:	BT TRADEMARK BT28-B-25A   
	 Winslow Blue Chip

Thoracic ridge

Thoracic ridge

Enhanced lumbar 
support

Enhanced lumbar 
support

Heavy-duty base  
and casters

Heavy-duty base  
and casters

A

R
EV

00
4-

9.
18


